SFPS1
• Robust and space saving construction
• Integrated potentiometer
• Measuring length up to 2000 mm
• Current or voltage output
DRAW-WIRE
Miniature wire actuated transducer
MATERIALS

- XXXX
c
Order code
a MEASURING LENGTH
00300 = 300 mm
00500 = 500 mm
01000 = 1000 mm
01500 = 1500 mm
02000 = 2000 mm
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT / POWER SUPPLY
AI12 = current output 4 -20mA, +10 +30Vdc
AV22 = voltage output 0-10V, +15 +30Vdc
001 = resistance output 1 kΩ
005 = resistance output 5 kΩ
010 = resistance output 10 kΩ
020 = resistance output 20 kΩ
c CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
L020 = cable output 2 m
L040 = cable output 4 m
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. length 10 m)
11
Document release Date Description
1.0 September 2023 New order code